
Minneapolis Music in the Parks 
2022 Lake Harriet Bandshell Schedule 

4135 W Harriet Pkwy 

Follow our Facebook page for up to date schedule changes and weather information 

For the full Music in the Parks schedule, please visit our website: 
www.mplsmusicandmovies.com 

 

 

MAY 
DAY DATE TIME ARTIST DESCRIPTION 

Monday 30-May 5:30 PM Top Shelf Pop, Rock & Country Favorites 

Monday 30-May 7:30 PM 
Big Mike's Retro Soul & The Westside 
Horns Everything 60's and 70's 

JUNE 
Thursday 2-Jun 7:30 PM Linden Hills Chamber Orchestra Orchestral, Patriotic, Showtune Medleys 

Friday 3-Jun 7:30 PM Emerson Avenue High Energy Horn Dance Band 

Saturday 4-Jun 7:30 PM Dan Israel Jangly, spirited folk-rock 

Sunday 5-Jun 2:00 PM Sawyer's Dream Americana Powerhouse vocal Harmony Band 

Sunday 5-Jun 5:30 PM Issues Minnesota's Tribute to Fleetwood Mac 

Monday 6-Jun 7:30 PM Ragged but Right The music of the Jerry Garcia Band 

Thursday 9-Jun 7:30 PM 

Kashimana and The Mamas Ignite 

Collective  deliciously soulful acoustic pop 

Friday 10-Jun 7:30 PM The Belfast Cowboys rock, soul, and Van Morrison 

Sunday 12-Jun 2:00 PM Capri Big Band big band swing music 

Sunday 12-Jun 5:30 PM Star of the North Concert Band Adult, Community Concert Band 

Monday 13-Jun 7:30 PM Paul Barry Blues Band Chicago & West Coast Jump Blues 

Thursday 16-Jun 7:30 PM Liam Gerard Melodic and lyrically driven alternative 

Friday 17-Jun 7:30 PM Prairie Fire Lady Choir Rock and Roll a capella group 

Saturday 18-Jun 7:30 PM Twin Cities Mobile Jazz Project music, unity, and creative education 

Sunday 19-Jun 2:00 PM Cantus Engaging men's vocal ensemble 

Sunday 19-Jun 5:30 PM Brass Menagerie From Sinatra to Bruno Mars 

Monday 20-Jun 7:30 PM Minnesota Freedom Band LGBTQIA Concert Band 

Thursday 23-Jun 7:30 PM Freda Music is Life! 

Friday 24-Jun 7:30 PM Minnesota Sinfonia classical. Pops children's concert 

Sunday 26-Jun 2:00 PM Jazz on the Prairie Big band classic big band jazz 

Sunday 26-Jun 5:30 PM Funktion Junktion best 60's and 70's dance music 

Monday 27-Jun 7:30 PM Detroit Don King Band authentic urban blues from Motown 

Thursday 30-Jun 7:30 PM Katey B & those SOB's acoustic contemporary folk country blues 

JULY 
DAY DATE TIME ARTIST DESCRIPTION 

Friday 1-Jul 7:30 PM New Primitives reggae, funk, world, american music  

Saturday 2-Jul 7:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday 3-Jul 2:00 PM Issho II Minnesota taiko drumming extravaganza! 

Sunday 3-Jul 5:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

 Monday 4-Jul  7:30 PM  NO CONCERT   

Thursday 7-Jul 7:30 PM Jaspar Lepak heartfelft folk/americana 

Friday 8-Jul 7:30 PM Minnesota Orchestra 
Classical favorites from Grammy-award winning 
Minnesota Orchestra 

Saturday 9-Jul 7:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 
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Sunday 10-Jul 2:00 PM Sesay Raw, unique, rhythmic, musical & Entertaining  

Sunday 10-Jul 5:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Monday 11-Jul 7:30 PM Percolators Band Engaging 60's rock, harmony, FUN  

Thursday 14-Jul 7:30 PM Josh Cleveland Band Original Americana Indie Rock Band  

Friday 15-Jul 7:30 PM Minnesota Sinfonia classical. Pops children's concert  

Saturday 16-Jul 7:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday 17-Jul 2:00 PM Louis and Dan and the Invisible Band  Catchy, orginal music for families  

Sunday 17-Jul 5:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Monday 18-Jul 7:30 PM Eleck Brooks  Blues Music to Smile by  

Thursday 21-Jul 7:30 PM Tim Casey & the Martyrs  Guitar Bass Drums Organ R & R 

Friday 22-Jul 7:30 PM Tre Aaron Funky Country, Rhythm & Blues  

Saturday 23-Jul 7:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday 24-Jul 2:00 PM Natania & Ticket to Brasil  Brazilian samba and Latin Jazz  

Sunday 24-Jul 5:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Monday 25-Jul 7:30 PM Saddle Sores Classic Country High Energy Fun  

Thursday 28-Jul 7:30 PM Capitol Sons Melody driven rock and roll  

Friday 29-Jul 7:30 PM Minnesota Sinfonia classical. Pops children's concert  

Saturday 30-Jul 7:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday 31-Jul 2:00 PM Kerns and the Hemispheres  high-energy music to party  

Sunday 31-Jul 5:30 PM MN Pops Orchestra Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday 31-Jul 7:30 PM Gypsy Mania Hot Club Quartet Gypsy Hot Club Jazz 

AUGUST 
DAY DATE TIME ARTIST Description 

Monday 1-Aug 7:30 PM Ben Cook-Feltz Paul Simon meets "Weird-Al" Yankovic 

Thursday 4-Aug 7:30 PM Ameet Indo-Western Pop Sounds of delight 

Friday 5-Aug 7:30 PM Star Tribune Music & Movies presented by Bridgewater Bank  

Saturday 6-Aug 7:30 PM Michael Monroe 

"Acoustic Music Master" Star Tribune Michael 

Monroe 

Sunday 7-Aug 2:00 PM BOB! (The Music of Dylan) quintet performing Bob Dylan tunes! 

Sunday 7-Aug 5:30 PM Ecuador Manta music from the Andes South America 

Monday 8-Aug 7:30 PM Mother Banjo soulful folk & Americana 

Thursday 11-Aug 7:30 PM Luke LeBlanc & Band Minneapolis based folk-rock singer-songwriter 

Friday 12-Aug 7:30 PM Star Tribune Music & Movies presented by Bridgewater Bank  

Sunday  14-Aug 2:00 PM The Morning Kings energetic layered funk rock 

Sunday 14-Aug 5:30 PM Kenwood Symphony Orchestra 
Minneapolis Based Community Classical 
Orchestra 

Monday 15-Aug 7:30 PM The High 48s Award -winning modern bluegrass 

Thursday 18-Aug 7:30 PM La Danse Fatale La Danse Fatale Ballet Company 
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Friday 19-Aug 7:30 PM Star Tribune Music & Movies presented by Bridgewater Bank 

Saturday 20-Aug 7:30 PM Dred I Dread Minneapolis Reggae Legends 

Sunday  21-Aug 2:00 PM Los Rebeldes danceable music not usually heard 

Sunday 21-Aug 5:30 PM Rich Lewis Band horn drivin' vocal acoustic americana 

Monday 22-Aug 7:30 PM No Limits the B-Side best of yesterday music 

Thursday 25-Aug 7:30 PM Papa Bleu heavy soul 

Friday 26-Aug 7:30 PM Star Tribune Music & Movies presented by Bridgewater Bank  

Saturday 27-Aug 7:30 PM Star Tribune Music & Movies presented by Bridgewater Bank Rain Date  

Sunday 28-Aug 2:00 PM Westwind Swing Band Westwind Swing Band 

Sunday 28-Aug 5:30 PM KGB (Kendra Glenn Band) 
soulful, entertaining crowd-pleasing, high-
energy band 

Monday 29-Aug 7:30 PM Atomic Beat 80s New Wave and Rock 

SEPTEMBER 
DAY DATE TIME ARTIST DESCRIPTION 

Thursday 1-Sep 7:30 PM Tom, Dick & Harry  fun. Alternative, rockin' originals/covers  

Friday 2-Sep 7:30 PM Jim Pellinger solo acoustic singer-songwriter 

Saturday 3-Sep 7:30 PM Blue Groove fun, contemporary local bluegrass band  

Sunday 4-Sep 2:00 PM The Jolly Pops Happy Dads Playing Family Music  

Sunday 4-Sep 5:30 PM Dan Chouinard and Ann Reed  Sing Along 
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